MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
GateKeeper®
GPU 700 4R
Gas Purifiers
Superior purity control
Entegris’ GateKeeper® GPU gas purifiers were designed to
improve purity consistency, lifetime and final purity. Leveraging
its expertise in material science, Entegris has developed a new

does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship, or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2015-2017 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4521-7888ENT-1117
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
GateKeeper 700 4R Gas Purifiers: part number
GPU  S  700    F            04  R
Configuration
R	=	Male-to-male
Fitting size
04	=	1/4"
Materials
S	=	316L stainless steel
Model
700 (size of vessel)
Filtration
F	=	0.003 μm 316
Designator
A	=	New/standard
R	=	Regen*
Region
C	=	CE/PED
Media
DZ
Ex
HX
IX
NX
OP
SX
TX
WX
*Contact Entegris to determine if the purifier is designed for regeneration.
Options
00	=	None
02	=	Dual valves
03	=	3VBP (3-valve bypass manifold)
05	=	5VBP (5-valve bypass manifold)
06	=	BTI (Break thru indicator)